11/27/201

gid LastName

402 ARAGON

403 HALSTI

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$473.09

$473.09

Drawer Report T™W

Eills Coupons Paid Void #Paidg/Void
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0

$0.00 $0.00 ($491.71) ($10.00) )

($491.71) ($10.00) )

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00

$974.80 $964.80

$974.80 $964.80

$0.00

$0.00

109

109



